
Council member(s) Email address

1 Central and South Middlesex Michael Garson michael.garson@kaganmoss.co.uk

Paul Barnes constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Robert Bourns constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Simon Davis simon.davis@cliffordchance.com

Christopher Digby-Bell constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Clare McConnell clare.mcconnell@shlegal.com

David Morgan david.morgan@rlb-law.com 

Fraser Whitehead
FWhitehead@rjwslatergordon.co.uk

4 North East London Tim Mutti constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Michael Franks michael.franks@williamsturges.co.uk

Lucy Scott-Moncrieff constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

6 North Middlesex Michael Singleton michael.singleton@singletonsuk.com

7 South London David Taylor dxt@hanne.co.uk

Peter Adams adamspg@gmail.com

Jeffrey Forrest constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Sue Nelson sue@suenelson.co.uk

9 Croydon and North Kent Nicola Manning nicola.manning@mwsolicitors.co.uk

10 Kent Jonathan Smithers constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

John Perry constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

David Steed constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

12 Inner Sussex Patrick Richards patrichards27@hotmail.com 

13 Outer Sussex Rodney Warren rw@rodneywarren.co.uk

14 Oxfordshire and Buckinghamshire John Weaver john@edwardpilling.co.uk

15 Berkshire and North Hampshire Razi Shah rshah@applebyshaw.com 

16 Hampshire and the Isle of Wight Andrew Caplen constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

17 Dorset Tim O’Sullivan constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Helen Davies hd@peterslangsforddavies.com

Patricia Lush constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Rod Mole rodmole@chanterferguson.co.uk

Jonathan Stephens constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Constituency number and area

Constituencies and Council Members

2012-2013

Geographical Council members

City of London (5)

Holborn (2)

West London (2)

2

3

5

City of Westminster (3)8

Surrey (2)11

West Country and Gwent (4)18
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19 South Wales David Dixon DixonD@cardiff.ac.uk

20 Mid and West Wales Carolyn Kirby Sxlawsoc@aol.com

21 The Welsh Marches Robin ap Cynan rmapc@aol.com

22 Coventry and Warwickshire Kevin Martin kevinj_martin@btinternet.com

Malcolm Fowler constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Derek French constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

24 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Christopher Clark chrisclarksol@btinternet.com

25 Cheshire and North Wales John Pickup johnpickup@btinternet.com

Richard Barnett richard.barnett@barnetts.co.uk

Charlie Jones constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Nigel Day ngsd@hague-lambert.co.uk

Chris Welton cwelt@aol.com 

Denis Cameron dcameronllb@yahoo.com

Joe Egan constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

29 Cumbria and Lancaster Gaynor Wragg constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Nigel Dodds nd-sol-ad@supanet.com

Jo Wharton constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Clare Johnson constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Andrew Tucker andrew.tucker@irwinmitchell.com

Peter Wright constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

32 Derbyshire and East Staffordshire John Calladine constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

33 Nottinghamshire Alan Radford constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

34 Lincolnshire Nick Fluck constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

35 Leicestershire, Northamptonshire and 

Rutland

Linda Lee constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

36 Bedfordshire and Cambridgeshire Michael Williams mikeforlaw@yahoo.co.uk

37 Hertfordshire Paul Davies constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

38 Norfolk Richard Barr constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

39 Suffolk and North Essex Roger Buston constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

40 Essex Tony Fisher constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

41 Leeds Robert Heslett constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

42 Bristol Ian Kelcey ikelcey@kelceyandhall.co.uk

Central Lancashire and Northern 

Greater Manchester (2)

28

Yorkshire (3)31

Manchester, Salford, Stockport and 

District (2)

27

Northumbria (2)30

Merseyside and District (2)26

Birmingham and District (2)23
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Council Member Email address

Association of Personal Injury Lawyers Stuart Kightley constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Association of Women Solicitors Sarah Austin constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Black Solicitors’ Network Michael Webster michael.webster@websterdixon.com

Child Care Law Christina Blacklaws
christina.blacklaws@theco-operativelegal.co.uk

Civil Litigation Keith Etherington kelawsoc@googlemail.com

Sapna Bedi FitzGerald constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Stanley Williams constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Criminal Defence Joy Merriam constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Crown Prosecution Service Emma Garnett constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Employment Lawyers Association Tom Flanagan constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Sundeep Bhatia constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Nwabueze Nwokolo nnjw@blueyonder.co.uk 

EU Matters John Wotton constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Forum of Insurance Lawyers Michelle Penn constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Government Legal Service Simon Harker constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Housing Law Angus King constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Immigration Law Laura Devine constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

International Practice David Greene david.greene@edwincoe.com

Grace Brass constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Kat Gibson constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Junior Lawyers Division 

(trainee/student member)

Brontie Zoutewelle constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Law Management Section Paul Widdup constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Lawyers with Disabilities David Merkel merkeld@mac.com

Legal Aid Practitioners Group Wendy Hewstone constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Probate Section Helen Clarke constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Residential Conveyancing Nicholas Gurney-Champion constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

George Curran constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Maria Memoli constituencycomms@lawsociety.org.uk

Susan Carter sue@rosscarter.co.uk

Ian Lithman ihl@lithman.freeserve.co.uk

Voluntary Sector Sara Chandler sara.chandler@lawcol.co.uk 

Non-Geographical Council Members

Ethnic Minorities (2)

Commerce and Industry Group (2)

Solicitor Sole Practitioners Group (2)

Junior Lawyers Division (solicitor 

member) (2)

Solicitors in Local Government (2)
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